Sr Questions Answers Choice

1959
1950
1957
1960

1 In Pakistan, the painting of Haji Muhammad Shareef were exhibited in year.
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2 In the shape of animals ... statues were discdovered in Mohen jo Daro.
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1955
1956
1957
1958

3 Archacology Department of India discovered remains belongig to Indus Civilization ..... from
the district Ahmadabad

3300
2300
4400
5600

4 In Indus valley, almost... years ago, a grand Empire was present.

Beautiful
Luxurious
Ugly
Comfortable

5 In Mohenjo Daro, the residential houses were.............
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wide

. Acute

. Right

. Straight

6 In Mohenjo Daro, strees and roads, cross each other by a ........... angle.

. three Thousand
. Four Thousand
Two Thousand
. Five Thousand

7 Advance agriculture and rural localities were prevalent in southern Sindh.... years ago

3700
6700
4700
5700

8 Sphinx was built in the year.................... B.C.

9 Post history egyptian Empire consisted of....... dynasties.
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First
Second
Third
Fourth

10 Thin and flexible paper was invented during dynasty.

Kamran
lhtisham
Sultan
Murad

11 In karachi, the best friend of sadequain was.

12 kind of stones were used to carve Sumerian statues.
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2,3
6.7
4,5
8,9

13 According to an estimate, Mohenjo Daro had.... wards.

Well
14 In every big house of Mohenjo darao a ........ was essentially there. Hand pump
Godown
Cellar

Lebanon
Syria
Turkey
Persia

15 was neighboring area of Mesopotamia.
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16

17

18

19

20

The ward of wealthier was situated in the ....... of Mohenjo Daro.

Inthe ......... phase of Upper Patcolitic, the man turaced his attention towards painting.

Khalid Igbal has been teaching in............. University.

First of all, the annual calendar was introduced in.................

In human forth ... statues were discovered form Mohen jo Daro.

A. West
. South

. East
. Middle

. Last
. One third

. Punjab University

. Karachi
. Peshawar

. Greece
. Rome
. Syria
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